
 
SRC AGENCY CONTACT INFORMATION- APRIL, 2019 

 
 
Department of Planning and Zoning (DPZ)      
George Howard Building  
3430 Court House Drive 
Ellicott City, MD  21043      410-313-2350    Fax: 410-313-3467 
 
  
Division of Land Development (DLD): 
 Kent Sheubrooks, Chief      410-313-4390 (voice)  ksheubrooks@howardcountymd.gov 
 Tanya Krista-Maenhardt, Planning Supervisor  410-313-4332 (voice)  tmaenhardt@howardcountymd.gov 
 Jill Manion, Planning Supervisor    410-313-4338 (voice)  jmanion@howardcountymd.gov 
 
 
Development Engineering Division (DED): 
 Chad Edmondson, Division Chief    410-313-2406 (voice)  cedmondson@howardcountymd.gov 
 
 
Department of Inspections, Licenses & Permits (DILP)  
George Howard Building  
3430 Court House Drive 
Ellicott City, MD  21043      410-313-2455   Fax:  410-313-3298 
 
Plan Review Division:       410-313-2436 
 James Hobson, Engineer Specialist I    410-313-3966 (voice)  jhobson@howardcountymd.gov  
 
 
MDOT - State Highway Administration (SHA)  
Regional Engineer 
District 7 Access Management  
5111 Buckeystown Pike 
Frederick, Md. 21704 
    
 D. Scott Newill, Regional Engineer    301-624-8151 (voice)  snewill@sha.state.md.us  
 Howard, Frederick & Carroll Counties  [please scan and email all sent out correspondence directly to Scott]  
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Department of Recreation and Parks 
7120 Oakland Mills Road 
Columbia, MD  21046 
 

 Paul Walsky, Park Planner     410-313-1695 (voice)  pwalsky@howardcountymd.gov 
         410-313-4646 (fax) 
 
Department of Fire & Rescue Services (DFRS)  
2201 Warwick Way 
Marriottsville, Md. 21104 
         410-313-6044   Fax:  410-313-6066 
  
Office of the Fire Marshal:            
  

Gordon Wallace      410-313-5922   gwallace@howardcountymd.gov  
 
Dan Merson Sr., Assistant Chief    410-313-6006   FD1178@howardcoundymd.gov  

 
 Battalion Chief Sean Alliger     410-313-6054 (voice)  fd1773@howardcountymd.gov 
         410-313-6099 (fax) 
 
Howard Soil Conservation District  (SCD)    
14735 Frederick Road 
Cooksville, MD  21723      410-313-0680   Fax:  410-489-5674 
 
 David Plummer, District Manager    410-313-0688   dplummer@howardcountymd.gov   
 Bob Robertson      410-313-0680   brobertson@howardcountymd.gov  
 
 
Department of Public Works 
George Howard Building 
3430 Court House Drive 
Ellicott City, MD 21043 
 
Real Estate Services Division (RES):     410-313-2330   Fax:  410-313-3408 
 Melanie Bishop, Chief          mbishop@howardcountymd.gov   
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Howard County Health Department    
8930 Stanford Blvd. 
Columbia, MD  21045      410-313-4261   Fax:  410-313-2648 
 
Bureau of Environmental Health (Health): 
 Jeff Williams, Environmental Sanitarian Program Supervisor 
 Well and Septic Program     410-313-4261 (voice)  jewilliams@howardcountymd.gov 
 
 
Ho Co Public School System 
10910 Route 108 
Ellicott City, MD  21042 
 
 Renee Kamen – Manager of School Planning  410-313-7184 (voice)  renee_kamen@hcpss.org  
 
 
Office of Transportation 
3450 Court House Drive 
Ellicott City, MD  21043 
 

David Cookson      410-313-3842   dcookson@howardcountymd.gov 
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